
Proiect Name: 3W and Fixed Film Reactor Project (CIP #9242)
Virtual Bid Opening Date:  Thursday, September 28, 2023 @ 2:00 PM PST 
Virtual Bid Call In Information:  https://microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting Meeting ID: 265 229 784 100, Passcode: KPnDci; Audio only:  1-442-286-0361, Phone Conference ID: 741 938 41#
Mandatory Site Visit Date:  Tuesday, August 22, 2022 @ 2:00 PM PST
Mandatory Site Visit Location:  1400 Radio Road, Redwood City, CA  (Administration Building, Pelican Boardroom) ; Park in Seybert Lot
Charge (Non-refundable): $98 for hard copy/$35 for electronic copy plus tax and handling charges
Engineers Estimate of: $33 Million 
SVCW Project Manager: Anir Bhagwat, abhagwat@svcw.org 
Planholders list and bid results request :   Go to: https://svcw.org/what-we-do/bids/ or send email request to www.svcw.org  or email project manager.
To obtain specs and plans contact: Barker Blue Office located at 363 North Amphlett Blvd., San Mateo, California 94401, (650) 696-2100
Note: Planholders in bold font receive plans and specs on advertised projects at no charge. 

SVCW 
Department Address City State Zip Phone Fax Contact eMail Qty. Issued by

Engineering 1400 Radio Road Redwood City CA 94065 650-591-7121 650-517-1895 Vanessa Ventura vventura@svcw.org 2 hard copies

PLANROOMS/PUBLICATIONS 
Company Name Address City State Zip Phone Fax Contact eMail Qty. Issued by

Alameda County Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado San Leandro CA 94577 510-483-8880 510-352-1509 T. Inay tinay@beac.com e-Copy 

Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 400 Reed Street San Clara CA 95050 408-727-4000 408-727-2779 Attn: Plan Desk info@bxscco.com e-Copy 
Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703 559-237-1831 559-264-2532 Megan Brumfield megan@cencalbx.com e-Copy 

Contra Costa Builders Exchange 2440 Stanwell Drive Concord, CA 94520 925-685-8630 925/685-3424 April Hamilton aprilh@ccbx.com e-Copy 

Construction Bidboard, Inc. 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Mary Rogan planroom@ebidboard.com e-Copy 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

(Use this address for mailing paper & CD docs. 
ONLY)
 3315 Central Avenue Hot Springs AR 71913 626-531-6818 626-226-1623 Gerry McCarthy

Breanna.treto@construction.com,  
dodge_reocwe@construction.com, , 
gerry_mccarthy@construction.com 
michelle.vanvleet@construction.com e-Copy 

iSqFt® Planroom 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 800-364-8262, ext. 8262866-570-8187 Artamus Palmer
california@isqft.com (10 MB limit) 
sandiegoisqft@gmail.com (25 MB limit) e-Copy 

Peninsula Builders Exchange 735 Industrial Road San Carlos CA 94070 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 Attn:  Plan Desk support@constructionplans.org e-Copy 

Placer County Contractors Association 10656 Industrial Avenue, Suite 160 Roseville CA 95678 916-771-7229 916-771-0556 Dianne C. Barnao planroom@placerbx.com
e-Copy          

Only

Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 1331 T. St. Sacramento CA 95811 916-442-8991 916-446-3117 Yelena Miroshnichenkoyelenam@srbx.org e-Copy 
San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 S. Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 Deanna Deanna@bxofsf.com e-Copy 

Santa Cruz Builders Exchange 1248 Thompson Avenue Santa Cruz CA 95062 831-476-3407 831-476-6349 Linda Koch linda@scbuild.com e-Copy 

Construction Market Data (CMD) 770-209-3396

(all local ofs closed. Fax or 
email Addenda) 800/303-
8629

Document 
Processing Center jeannie.kwan@cmdgroup.com e-Copy 

CONSULTANTS
Company Name Address City State Zip Phone Fax Contact eMail Qty. Issued by
Brown and Caldwell 11020 White Rock Road, Suite 200 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 720-779-0998 303-985-3800 Mary Lou Romero mlromera@brwncald.com 2 hard copy
Tanner Pacific, Inc.  1406 Radio Road Redwood City CA 94065 650-585-448 x704 Andrew Matey amatey@svcw.org 2 hard copy

S i l i co n Va l ley  C l ea n Wa ter
JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY--A Public Entity 
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